
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Co-Rec Sand VB A League Standings and Game Results 06-Jul-20 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Electric Motor 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 4 
 Kubesh 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 
 Active Life Chiro's 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 
 Deflation Nation 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 
 Thielen Bus Lines 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 
 Team 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 
 Pop Up Blockers 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 -2 
 Thunderbolt & The  2 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 -2 
 Lesage, Reynolds, &  2 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 -4 
 Maurer Insurance 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 -3 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 6/25/2020 6:15 PM Deflation Nation 3 Pop Up Blockers 0 
 6/25/2020 6:15 PM Kubesh 2 Lesage, Reynolds, &  1 
 6/25/2020 6:15 PM Maurer Insurance 0 Electric Motor 3 
 6/25/2020 6:15 PM Team 3 2 Thunderbolt & The  1 
 6/25/2020 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 2 Active Life Chiro's 1 
 7/2/2020 7:20 PM Active Life Chiro's 3 Lesage, Reynolds, &  0 
 7/2/2020 7:20 PM Deflation Nation 1 Electric Motor 2 
 7/2/2020 7:20 PM Kubesh 2 Thunderbolt & The  1 
 7/2/2020 7:20 PM Thielen Bus Lines 1 Pop Up Blockers 2 

Redwood Area Community Center 
 Co-Rec Sand VB B League Standings and Game Results 06-Jul-20 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Covid-20 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 6 
 Kiss My Ace 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 6 
 Air Traffic Control 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 
 Kerkhoff Auction & Real 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 
 Brew Crew 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 
 Sugar & Spike 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 
 Bechyn Electric 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 
 Functional Fitness 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 
 Scott's Lawn Service 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 
 Doctiwow 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 -2 
 Arrow Embroidery 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 -4 
 The Firm 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 -4 
 Volley Embalmers 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 -4 
 Dallenbach Construction 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 -6 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 6/25/2020 7:20 PM Bechyn Electric 2 Volley Embalmers 1 
 6/25/2020 7:20 PM Sugar & Spike 1 Air Traffic Control 2 
 6/25/2020 8:25 PM Doctiwow 2 Scott's Lawn Service 1 
 6/25/2020 8:25 PM Functional Fitness 2 Brew Crew 1 
 6/25/2020 8:25 PM Kiss My Ace 3 Dallenbach Construction 0 
 6/25/2020 8:25 PM The Firm 0 Covid-20 3 
 6/25/2020 9:30 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  2 Arrow Embroidery 1 
 7/2/2020 6:15 PM Dallenbach Construction 0 Brew Crew 3 
 7/2/2020 8:25 PM Bechyn Electric 1 Scott's Lawn Service 2 
 7/2/2020 8:25 PM Doctiwow 0 Covid-20 3 
 7/2/2020 8:25 PM Functional Fitness 1 Air Traffic Control 2 
 7/2/2020 8:25 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  2 The Firm 1 
 7/2/2020 8:25 PM Kiss My Ace 3 Volley Embalmers 0 
 7/2/2020 9:30 PM Sugar & Spike 3 Arrow Embroidery 0 
 
 



Redwood Area Community Center 
 Co-Rec Sand VB C League Standings and Game Results 06-Jul-20 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Get-er-Done 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 6 
 VFW Smashers 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 6 
 Dave 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 4 
 507 Senders 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 
 Summer Sandy's 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 
 Blockheads 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 
 I'd Hit That 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 
 Toss My Volleyballs 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 
 Blockbusters 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 -2 
 Cha Nation 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 -2 
 Lothert Drywall 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 -2 
 Notorious DIG 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 -2 
 Sets on the Beach 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 -2 
 Bumpin Uglies 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 -2 
 Sanddiggers 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 -4 
 Team Greg 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 -4 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 6/25/2020 7:20 PM Lothert Drywall 0 507 Senders 3 
 6/25/2020 7:20 PM Sets on the Beach 2 I'd Hit That 1 
 6/25/2020 7:20 PM Toss My Volleyballs 2 Bumpin Uglies 1 
 6/25/2020 8:25 PM Cha Nation 0 Dave 3 
 6/25/2020 9:30 PM Blockbusters 2 Summer Sandy's 1 
 6/25/2020 9:30 PM Get-er-Done 3 Sanddiggers 0 
 6/25/2020 9:30 PM Notorious DIG 0 VFW Smashers 3 
 6/25/2020 9:30 PM Team Greg 1 Blockheads 2 
 7/2/2020 6:15 PM Blockbusters 0 Get-er-Done 3 
 7/2/2020 6:15 PM Cha Nation 2 507 Senders 1 
 7/2/2020 6:15 PM Notorious DIG 2 Sanddiggers 1 
 7/2/2020 6:15 PM Toss My Volleyballs 1 I'd Hit That 2 
 7/2/2020 9:30 PM Dave 2 Bumpin Uglies 1 
 7/2/2020 9:30 PM Lothert Drywall 2 Blockheads 1 
 7/2/2020 9:30 PM Sets on the Beach 0 VFW Smashers 3 
 7/2/2020 9:30 PM Team Greg 0 Summer Sandy's 3 


